PICKLEBALL PLAY AND LESSON TIMES AT HAMILTON YMCA, SAWMILL BRANCH

Lessons require pre-registration. Click here to register.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Ratings
1.0

2.0
3.0
3.5
4.0
5.0

8:30 - 10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m. — 12:30 p.m.

12:30 - 2:30 p.m.

9:00 — 11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

9:00 — 11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.
2:00 —4:00 p.m.

8:30 — 10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.

Intermediates
Experienced Beginners
Advanced Play (4.0 - 4.5)

Intermediate Plus
Experienced Beginner Lessons *
Beginner Lessons *

Intermediates
Experienced Beginners

Intermediate Plus
New to Pickleball
Intermediates

Intermediates
Closed to drop-in play

Beginners — learning the game and scoring

Experienced Beginners — playing games, learning more shots, strategy
Intermediates — does basic shots, adding cross-court, third shot
Intermediate Plus — emphasis: slower, strategy game, drops, drives, etc.
Advanced — perfecting their strategy, precise movement, use all shots

Professional Players


https://counter.hamiltonymca.org/programs?toggle_state=narrow-categories&active_category=2629&selected_categories=2899

