PICKLEBALL PLAY AND LESSON TIMES AT HAMILTON YMCA, SAWMILL BRANCH

Lessons require pre-registration. Click here to register.

Monday	8:30 – 10:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 12:30 - 2:30 p.m.	Intermediates Experienced Beginners Advanced Play (4.0 - 4.5)
Tuesday	9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m 1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m 3:30 p.m.	Intermediate Plus Experienced Beginner Lessons * Beginner Lessons *
Wednesday	8:30 – 10:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Intermediates Experienced Beginners
Thursday	9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 2:00 – 4:00 p.m.	Intermediate Plus New to Pickleball Intermediates
Friday	8:30 – 10:30 a.m. 10:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Intermediates Closed to drop-in play

1)	01	110	gs
м	aп		\circ

1.0	Beginners – learning the game and scoring
2.0	Experienced Beginners – playing games, learning more shots, strategy
3.0	Intermediates – does basic shots, adding cross-court, third shot
3.5	Intermediate Plus – emphasis: slower, strategy game, drops, drives, etc.
4.0	Advanced – perfecting their strategy, precise movement, use all shots
5.0	Professional Players